
JEREMIAH LIGHTING
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SKU

23615-BA

23629-BA

23626-BA

23623-BA

23633-BA

GLASS/SHADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

Light Umber Etched, 10” D

Light Umber Etched, 18” D

BULB

15 Candelabra Base, 40 Watt

9 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

6 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

3 Medium Base, 60 Watt

3 Medium Base, 100 Watt

SIZE

42” W x 54” H

32” W x 40” H

28” W x 38.5” H

10” W x 24.5” H

19” W x 31” H

CONFIGURATION

15 Light Chandelier

9 Light Chandelier

6 Light Chandelier

3 Light Foyer

3 Light Inverted Pendant

Burnished Armor (BA) Finish

23629-BA

23626-BA

23623-BA

23633-BA
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